11:30am
12:30pm
12:45pm
1:00pm
1:45pm
2:00pm
3:10pm
3:30pm

3:50pm
4:00pm

FOOTHILL COLLEGE
Student Services Division Meeting
Middlefield Campus
Room I-A
September 20, 2012
11:30am to 4pm

Lunch outside Building I, between Building I and J
Brief Overview

SS Reference Binder & Referral Sheet
Student Services Department Updates
Break

Student Services Department Updates
Review of DRC Accommodation Process
Accreditation Update:

* Action Plan for Program Reviews

*  SA-SLO Updates

* Reflections

* Comprehensive Reviews

Assessments

Last Minute Updates

Go Home



