FOOTHILL COLLEGE

Student Services Division Meeting Middlefield Campus Room I-A September 20, 2012 11:30am to 4pm

11:30am	Lunch outside Building I, between Building I and J
12:30pm	Brief Overview
12:45pm	SS Reference Binder & Referral Sheet
1:00pm	Student Services Department Updates
1:45pm	Break
2:00pm	Student Services Department Updates
3:10pm	Review of DRC Accommodation Process
3:30pm	Accreditation Update:
	 Action Plan for Program Reviews
	SA-SLO Updates
	• Reflections
	 Comprehensive Reviews
	Assessments
3:50pm	Last Minute Updates
4:00pm	Go Home